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11. Switch Hub (Fiber Optic)
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Fast Ethernet
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H s 9 SFC400-SCS6
HE IEEE 802.3u 10/100Base-TX, T00BASE-FX, 1T00BAST-TX
7 0l= Single-mode Fiber: 20 Km(10/125um), UTP Cable 100m(cat.5)
ol E{ 0] & UTP: Shielded RJ-45 Jack
Fiber: SC Connector
HEAHE Single-mode Fiber: 20 Km, UTP: 100 m
opx 1310 nm
Masn UTP: 10/100Mbps Auto-Negotiation
Fiber: 100Mbps
LEDs Power, FD, LINK/Act, 10/100
b AC110 - 220V, 50/60 Hz
37| W317 x D150 x H35 mm
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